
High Impact Training Calendar for CAC 
High Impact/Anger Management Institute 

44 Broad St., Suite 707 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

 Web Address: www.angermanagementofga.com  

Please visit the Web Site to see our Training Calendar  
All Class Times Are From 9:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m. 

All Classes Held in Atlanta Unless Otherwise Specified 

Calendar: August-December 

Date of  

Training 

Day of Week Training Title Cost Contact  

Hours 

Check 

Trng. 

needed 

8/1/15 Saturday CAC Prep Training Course 
Atlanta GA  

$130 Per 
Month 

Ongoing  

8/2/15 Sunday  
2:30 p.m.-4:00  

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing  

8/4-5/15 Tues-Wed  Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, 
CAC, NASW Approved) 
Savannah, GA 

$250 12  

8/6/15 Thursday Fatherless Sons: From anger, 
pain, & hurt to Healing—
Savannah, GA (LPC, CAC, 
LCSW Approved)  

$65 
 

6  

8/7/15 Friday MAAD: Managing 
Adolescent Anger Differently 
(LPC) 

$65 6     

8/8/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Training Course 
Atlanta GA 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

8/9/15 Sunday Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

8/10/15  Monday 
 

CCS Clinical Supervision 
Training (Atlanta GA)                 

$55 5  

8/11/15 Tuesday  You Made Me Hit You 
(Family Violence Series 
Approved by GCFV)  

$65 6  

8/12/15 Wednesday  Cognitive Behavior Therapy 
with Mental Health and SA 
Clients (Approved by LPC, 
NASW, CAC)--Atlanta 

$65 6  

8/13-
14/15 

Thurs-Fri  Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, 
CAC, NASW Approved) 
Atlanta, GA 

$250      12  

8/15/15 
 
 

Saturday  CAC Prep Course—
Savannah, GA  
 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   
 
 
 



8/16/15 Sunday   Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 Ongoing   

8/18/15 Tuesday    Batterers Are Not Born They 
Are Socialized  (Family 
Violence Series-Approved by 
GCFV)  Atlanta GA 

$65 6  

8/19/15 Wednesday  Understanding the 
Intersection between FV and 
SA (Family Violence Series-
Approved by GCFV)  Atlanta 
GA 

$65 6  

8/20/15 Thursday Psychosocial Approaches for 
Working with African 
American Males (Atlanta 
GA)  

$65 6  

8/21/15 Friday  Dealing with the Ethical 
Complexities of   (Approved  
for LPCs, LCSW, CAC)          

$65 6   

8/22/15 Saturday CAC Prep Course (Clayton 
CSB) Jonesboro GA  
 

$70 
Special 
Price 

Ongoing   

8/23/15 Sunday Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
session 

12  

8/24/15 Monday  Reefer Madness: The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Seeking 
approval for LPCs, LCSWs, 
CACs) 

$65 6  

8/25/15 Tuesday   Psychological Abuse in 
Intimate Partner 
Relationships (Approved by 
GCFV) Atlanta, GA  

$65 6  

8/29/15 Saturday Starting a Thriving Fee For 
Service Counseling Business 
(Augusta GA_ 

$120   

8/30/15 Sunday   Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing   

8/31/15 Monday  
  

Cognitive Behavior Therapy 
with Mental Health and SA 
Clients (Approved by LPC, 
NASW, CAC)—Savannah 
GA 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$65 6  



9/1/15 Tuesday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy--(Approved 
by LPC, NASW, and 
CAC)—Savannah, GA 
 

$65 6   

9/3-4/15 Thurs-Fri Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, 
CAC, NASW Approved) 
Atlanta, GA 

$250 
 

12   

9/5/15 
 

Saturday  CAC Prep Course (Atlanta 
GA)  

$130 
 

Ongoing  

9/6/15 Sunday    Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing  

9/9/15 Wednesday  ReBoot:  
Understanding Technology 
Addiction & Its Treatment   
(LPCs, LCSWs, CACs) 
Atlanta, GA  

$65 6   

9/10/15 Thursday  Facilitating Female  
Family Violence  
Intervention Groups 
(Approved by GCFV) Family 
Violence Series 
 

$65 6  

9/11/15 Friday  You Made Me Hit You—
Family Violence Series- 
(Approved by GCFV) Atlanta 
GA  

$65 6  

9/12/15 Saturday CAC Prep Course (Atlanta 
GA) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

9/13/15 Sunday  Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

9/15/15 
 

Tuesday  Spirituality and Trauma: The 
Journey from Hurt to Healing 
(Approved for LPCs, LCSW, 
CACs)  

$65 5  

9/16/15 Wednesday  Clinical Supervision (Atlanta, 
GA) Approved by GACA 

$55 5  

9/18/15 Friday  Reefer Madness: The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Seeking 
approval for LPCs, LCSWs, 
CACs)  

$65 6   

9/19/15  Saturday  
 
 

CAC Prep Course—
Savannah, GA  

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing   



9/20/15  Sunday   Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing  

9/22/15 Tuesday  Psychosocial Approaches in 
Working With African 
American Urban Males 
(Atlanta)  

$65 6   

9/24/15 Thursday   Understanding the 
Intersection of Family 
Violence and Substance 
Abuse (Approved by GCFV) 

$65 6   

9/25/15  Friday   Clinical Supervision in 
Substance Abuse Counseling 
(GACA) Atlanta 

$65 6  

9/26/15 Saturday CAC Prep Course (Clayton 
CSB) Jonesboro GA  
 

$70 
Special 
Price 

Ongoing   

9/27/15 
 

Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

CAC Live Online Prep 
Course 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing 
 

6/21/15 
  

9/28/15 Monday  Emotional Game Changers: 
Powerful Techniques for 
Living a More Positive Life 
(Seeking approval from LPC, 
LCSW, and CAC)  

$65 6  

9/29/15 Tuesday  You Made Me Hit You 
(Family Violence Series) 
Approved by GCFV 

$65 6    

10/1/15 Thursday   Facilitating Female Family 
Violence Groups—(Family 
Violence Series) Atlanta  

$65 6  

10/2/15 Tuesday   Cognitive Behavior Therapy 
with Mental Health and SA 
Clients (Approved by LPC, 
NASW, CAC)--Atlanta 

$65 6  

10/3/15 Saturday CAC Prep Course (Atlanta 
GA) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

10/4/15 
 

Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing 
 

 
  

10/8/15  Thursday  Clinical Supervision (GACA)  $65 5  

10/10/15 Saturday CAC Prep Course (Atlanta)  $130 per 
ongoing 

Ongoing   

10/11/15 Sunday   CAC Live Online Prep 
Course 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing  

10/12-
13/15 
 
 

Mon-Tues Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, CAC, 
NASW Approved) Macon, GA 

$250 12 
  

 



10/15/15 Thursday  Psychosocial Approaches in 
Working with African American 
Urban Males  (Atlanta GA)  

$65 6  

10/16/15 Friday  MAAD: Managing 
Adolescent Anger Differently 
(Atlanta GA)   

$65 6  

10/17/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course (Savannah, 
GA)  

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing  

10/18/15 Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

10/20/15 Tuesday  Men and Trauma: Healing the 
Unspoken Hurt (Atlanta GA-
Seeking approval for LPCs, 
LCSW, LMSWs, CACs)  

$65 6  

10/22/15 Thursday  Reefer Madness:  The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Augusta 
GA-Seeking approval for 
LPCs, LCSW, LMSWs, 
CACs)  Augusta GA  
 

$65 6  

10/23/15 Friday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy--(Approved 
by LPC, NASW, and 
CAC)—Augusta, GA 

$65 6  

10/24/15 Saturday    CAC Prep Course (Clayton 
CSB) Jonesboro GA 

$70 per 
month 

Ongoing  

10/25/15 Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

10/27/15  Tuesday  Reefer Madness:  The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Augusta 
GA-Seeking approval for 
LPCs, LCSW, LMSWs, 
CACs)  Atlanta GA 

$65 3  

10/29/15 Thursday  Teen Dating Violence 
(Family Violence Series) 

$65 6  

10/31/15 Saturday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy--(Approved 
by LPC, NASW, and 
CAC)—Atlanta, GA 

$65 6  

11/1/15 
 
 
 

Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  



11/4/15 Wednesday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy--(Approved 
by LPC, NASW, and 
CAC)—Atlanta, GA 

$65 6  

11/5-6/15 Thurs-Fri Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, 
CAC, NASW Approved) 
Atlanta, GA 

$250 12  

11/7/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course—Atlanta 
GA 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

11/8/15 
 
 
 

Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

11/9/15 Monday   Craving: Gotta Have It!  
(Atlanta GA)  

$65 6    

11/10/15  Tuesday  Positive Recovery Zones: 
Putting the Science of Well-
being into Substance Use 
Disorder (Atlanta GA)  

$65 6  

11/12/15 Thursday  Reefer Madness:  The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Augusta 
GA-Seeking approval for 
LPCs, LCSW, LMSWs, 
CACs)  Atlanta GA 

$65 6  

11/14/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course—Atlanta 
GA 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

11/15/15 
 
 
 

Sunday 2:30p-
4:00p 

Live Webinar—CAC Prep 
Series 1.5 hours (Class meets 
every Sunday) 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing  

11/16/15 Monday  Cognitive Behavior Therapy 
with Mental Health and SA 
Clients (Approved by LPC, 
NASW, CAC)—Savannah 
GA 

$65 6    

11/17/15 Tuesday Men and Trauma: Healing the 
Unspoken Hurt (Atlanta GA-
Seeking approval for LPCs, 
LCSW, LMSWs, CACs) 
Savannah GA  

$65 6  

11/19/15 Thursday   Clinical Supervision (GACA) $55 5   

11/20/15 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy (Augusta GA)  

$65 6  



11/21/15 Saturday    CAC Prep Course (Clayton 
CSB) Jonesboro GA 

$70 per 
month 

Ongoing  

11/22/15 Sunday  CAC Prep Course—Live 
Online—2:30 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

12/1/15 Tuesday  The Ethical Complexities of 
Boundary Issues and 
Dual Relationships in 
Psychotherapy (Atlanta GA) 

$65 6  

12/2/15 Wednesday  Clinical Supervision (GACA)  
Atlanta GA  

$55 5   

12/3/15 Thurs  MAAD: Managing 
Adolescent Anger Differently 
(Atlanta GA)   

$65 6  

12/4/15 Friday  Reefer Madness:  The Good, 
The Bad, The Ugly (Augusta 
GA-Seeking approval for 
LPCs, LCSW, LMSWs, 
CACs)  Atlanta GA 

$65 6  

12/5/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course—Atlanta 
GA 

$130 per 
month  

Ongoing   

12/6/15 Sunday  CAC Prep Course—Live 
Online—2:30 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

12/7/15 Monday  Cognitive Behavior Therapy 
with Mental Health and SA 
Clients (Approved by LPC, 
NASW, CAC)—Savannah 
GA 

$65 6  

12/9/15 Wednesday  Men and Trauma: Healing the 
Unspoken Hurt (Atlanta GA-
Seeking approval for LPCs, 
LCSW, LMSWs, CACs) 
Atlanta GA  

$65 6  

12/10-
11/15 

Thurs-Fri Certified Anger Management 
Specialist Training (LPC, 
CAC, NASW Approved) 
Atlanta, GA 

$250 12  

12/12/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course—Atlanta 
GA 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

12/13/15 Sunday  CAC Prep Course—Live 
Online—2:30 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

12/14/15 Monday   Emotional Game Changers: 
Powerful Techniques for 
Living a More Positive Life 
(Seeking approval from LPC, 
LCSW, and CAC) 

$65 6   

12/15/15 Tuesday  ReBoot: Understanding 
Technology Addiction & Its 
Treatment (Atlanta GA)  
 

   



12/16/15 Wednesday  You Made Me Hit You 
(Family Violence Series) 
Atlanta GA  

$65 6  

12/17/15 Friday  Grief and Loss: The Journey 
from Before to After (Atlanta 
GA)  

$65 6  

12/19/15 Saturday  CAC Prep Course—
Savannah GA  

$130 per 
month 

Ongoing   

12/21/15 Monday  Fatherless Sons: 
From Anger, Pain, & Hurt to 
Healing  (Atlanta GA)  

$65 6  

 

 

Registration 

CAC Prep Course held in Atlanta, Augusta and live online webinars.   Call for registration 

information. 

The above courses have been approved for Certification and Recertification hours through GACA, ICRC,  
and NAADAC.   We reserve the right to cancel courses due to lack of participation.   In the event a 
cancellation occurs, all registered participants will be notified 24 hours in advance and all funds paid will 
be applied to future courses offered.  Some courses are approved for LPCs and LCSW.   Pre-Payment 

required for all courses.    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Registration Form             

Make Check Payable to: 
High Impact Training                                                 Phone: 404-523-6074 
44 Broad St. NW                                                              Fax:     404-523-3749 
Suite 707 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Name: _________________________________________________________________ 
Address: ________________________________________________________________ 
City: ______________________________ State: ________ Zip Code ______________ 
Day Number: _________________________   Evening Number: ___________________ 
Email Address: ____________________________________ 
Visa or Master Card # ____________________________________________________ 
Exp. Date: ____________________ 
 
Date and Name of Class(es) Registering For: 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Check Amount Enclosed: ___________________ 
 

 


